
p-lhO 

PARTS LIST 

SERFILCO 
FILTERS 

MODEL W20 3/4 VPNV 

MODEL LU)O 3/4 VPNV 



DESCRIPTION PART NO. 

1 t-20 SS Wiq Nut 11-101 
2 11 0" RiD.g Seal 22-301 
3 Cover lss •• b..17 88-301 
4 Tie Rod 55 LU20 71-401 

It n n W30 77-406 
5 Shell-Base A88embl7 LU20 88-212 

ft It It LU)O 88-213 
6 V-Post-Viayl coated LU20 77-201 

11 tv 11 W30 77 ..... 202 
7 Hose Adaptor -Long Elbow 33-161 
8 Hose Adaptor -Straight 33-240 
9 Hose Adaptor -Straight 33-138 

10 Hose Clamp 22-505 
11 ~20 S5 Hex Nut 11-103 
12 Fil tel' Illlet Hose 3/4·w 22-420 
13 Discharge Hose 3/4" 10' 22-411 
14 Suction Hose 3/4" 10' 22-411 
15 Botto. Tube Guide 88-404 

Iac1ude model a'Wlber when orderiag parts. 

Prices subject to change without .otice. 
F.O.B. Niles" Illiaoi8 
Printed ill U eS.A. 

PRICE DESCRIPTION PART NO. PRICE -
.35 16 ~otor AssemblY 44-601 317.00 
.35 17 Pump Assembly' 55-100 267.00 

1.50 17A Pump LiRer-Meoprene 55-152 18.00 
2.40 IV ft -HypaloR 55-150 27.00 
3.10 I1B Body Block Polyethylene 5.5-161 120.00 

62.00 18 Motor-Cord-8w1tch 66-102 50.00 
81.00 19 Coupling 99-112 2.55 
4.95 20 Base-Vinyl Coated 17-102 29.00 
7.45 21 Motor Mtg. Bolt SS i-20-3/4 11-133 11120 
1.00 22 Motor Mtg. Nut ss ~20 11-103 .10 

.60 23 Rubber Tube Spacer .. 22-202 .20 

.40 24 Depth Tube ..... see operation instructions. 

.40 

.45 * Use aBly when tubes are taken out for cleaning 

.60 and replaced. Place between tubesa 1 i .. 1020" 
6.00 2 in W30. 
6.00 
.65 



3 
Supcrcedes P-140 

--<4) 
--@ 

-----W 

® 
.J\\O del 20 3/4 VPNV 

A'lode 1 30 3/4 VPl\V 

1\\0 de 1 30X2 3/4 VPW 

A10ne 1 3OX2 1 VPNV 

MODEL W30I2 ... 1-NPNV MODEL 1030 3/4 VPNV 



SERFILCO FILTRATION SYSTEMS 
Model 20 3/4 VPNV 
Model = 30 3/4 VPNV 

FILTER CHAMBER PART NO. PRICE 

See attached Parts List 

BASE, PIPING & HasE for 20 and 30 Um ts 

25 .. Hose Adapter - Elbow 3/4NPI' PP 
26 - Hose Adapter .... Strt. 3/4NPT PP 
23 - Hose Adapter - Strt.!x3/4 Red.PP 
24 - Hose Clamp 
7 - i-20 SS Hex Nut 

15 - Filter Inlet Hose 3/4n Syn.Rbr@ 

33-249 
33-239 
33-138 
22-505 
1l-l03 

13 - Discharge Hose 3/4" 10' Syn.Rbr. 22-~1 
14 - Suction Hose 3/4ut 10v Syn. Rbro 22-411 
2~- Base - Vinyl coated 77-102 

PUMP & MOTOR 

16 - Pump-Motor Assembly 
11 - Pump Assembly 
l7A - Pump Liner-Neoprene 

n "_ Hypalon 
17B - Body Block Polyethylene 
18 - Motor-Cord-swttch 
19 ..... Coupling 
21 - Motor Mtg. Bolt S5 t-20-3/4 
22 - Motor Mtg. Nut 5S ~20 

44-601 
55-100 

** 55-152 
-H 55-150 

55 .... 161 
66-102 
99-112 
11 .... 133 
11-103 

** Recommended replacement & repair parts. 

Include model number when ordering partse 

Prices subject to change without notice. 

F.O.B. Chicago, Illinois 1-10, net 30 
Printed in U.S.A. 

$311.00 
267.00 
18.00 
27.00 

120.00 
50.00 
2.55 

.20 

.45 

SERFILCO FILTRATION SYSTEMS 
Model 30X2 3/4 VPNV 
Model 30X2 1 VPNV 

FILTER CHA..W3ER PART NO. PRICE 

See attached Parts List 
BASE, PIPING & HOSE for 30)(2 3/4, 30X2 1 Units 

31 .... Suction Hose Adapter - 3/4 st. 33-239 
33 - Suction Hose Adapter .... 1 33-241 
32 - Pump Outlet Hose Adapter Sto 3/4 33-240 

- Hose Adap. Tee 3/4x3/~ NPT PP 33-165 
13 - Adapter Bush. (DId style only 1965)33-240 
14 .... Nipple t x 2" PP 33-140 
15 - Filter Inlet Hose Adap. Red. 33-245 

Elbow -i x 3/4 
16 - NipPle t x 2t PP 
17 - Suet. Hose 3/4 10' Syn.Rbr@ 

Suet. Hose 1 10 1 Syn.Rbr. 
18 - Disch.Hose 3/4 10· Syn.Rbr. 
19 .... Pwnp Outlet Hose 3/411 Syn.Rbro 

20 .". Hose Clanp SS 
25 - Base Mtg. Bolt i-20 3/4 ss 
26 - Base Mtg@ Nut 2-20 SS 
29 - Base Assembly (Vinyl Coated) 
30 ... Filter Outlet Hose Adapter 

(Old Style Only - 1967) 
PUMP & MOTOR 

21 - Pump-Motor Assembly - 3/4 
It It II 1 

22 - Pump Assembly .. 3/4 
II \ It .... 1 

22A - Pump-Liner-Neoprene - 3/4 
II " n .... 1 

" " -Hypalon -- 3/4 .. tt n .. 1 

33-136 
22-411 
22-412 
22-411 

22-505 
11-133 
11-103 
77-103 
33-138 

44-601 
44-602 
55-100 
55-103 

** 55-152 
** 55-153 
-k- 55-150 
** 55-151 

22B - Body Block-Polyethylene - 3/4 55 .... 161 
11 " .. .... 1 55-162 

23 """ Coupling 99-112 
24 - Motor-Cord-3witch .... 3/4 66-102 
27 - Motor Mtg Bolt t-20X 3/4 SS 11-133 
28 - It Ii Nut -420 3/4 ss 11-103 

** Recommended replacement & repair parts. 

$0.60 
.85 
.60 
.75 
.60 
.. 98 
.60 

$317.00 
405.00 
267.00 
345.00 
18.00 
27.00 
27.00 
39.60 

120.00 
165.00 

2.55 
50.00 

020 
.10 



MODEL 1U30!2-·1-UprN 

II, 
I III 

III 
II' 

MODEL lli20 3/4 VPNV 

M0DJi;L LUjO 3/b VPNV 

PARTS LIS 

Model 20 3/4 VPNV 
Model --30 3/4 VPNV 
Model --30X2 3/4 VPNV 
r<1ode 1 _30X2 1 VPNV 

(Please note new address - 1433 N. Harlem 
Chicago, Ill. 60648) 



yEJ(F'ILCO FIVrRATION SYSTEMS 
- !Jodel 20 3/4. VPHV 

Model = 30 3/4 VPNV 

PI VI'ER. CHtJEG.EH PART NO. 

See attached Parts List 

El~~L~~ PIPIJ:TG &. HOSE for 20 ~ld. 30 Units 

- HOG e J~dd.pter ..... Elbovr 3/hNP1' PP 
- HO~Je Ac1apter - strt. 3/4NPT PP 

23 - IIo3c! .... Strt.o}x3/h HedoFP 
; .... 

33-2h9 
33-239 
33-13B 
22-505 

'7 - Hex Nut 11-103 
Inlet Hose 3/hlt Vinyl Rein. 

If'f''0 lfoc.'e J/LIH 10' 11 II 22-432 
'" '-J }Io;~;e u 3/h \I "10 W " II 22 .... 432 

20' - }3;:;[:e ,,.., Vinyl. cO':tted 77-102 

16 - Pump-<l .. :() Lor As sernbly 
17 ..... ~?c,~nbly 

1'1 A .... PUlllP I;j_Ilor-Eeoprene 
t~ .. lIypalon 

17B - Body n:.L(;ck Polyethylene 
18 .... J.!ot01:',,,,CCJrd-S1I:L'tch 
19 - Coupling 
21 ...., Motor LI~. Bolt ss ~"-20-3/4 
22 - ~,10 1:.01' Nut. SS }-20 

'" 

Ll.~-601 
55-100 

** 55-152 
1Hf- 55-150 

5:~ ..... 161 
66-101 
99-112 
11-133 
11-103 

-'H~ E:::3commended replacement & repair parts .. 

Include moclel number when ordering parts. 

F1 .... i.ces t,ubjcct to change 'wi thou-t notice. 

P'..O.B. Chic.ngo, IILi.noia 1-10, not 30· 
in U",S .. it. 

PRICE 

$0.&60 
060 
60 ... 

o ' 

.40 

.hS 
21.50 
21.50 
29 .. 00 

$327.00 
267.00 
18.00 
27.00 

120.00 
55 .. 00 
2.55 

.20 
i) 

SERFILCO FILTRATION SYSTEMS 
Model 30X2 374 VPNV 
Model 30X2 1 vp~ro 

FILTER CHlL'.ffiER PART NO. PRICE ----
Sea attached Parts List . 

BA~l~, PIPING & HOS E for 30X2 3/ i~ z 30X2 1 Units 

31 - Suction Hose Aciupter - 3/4 st. 33-239 
33 - Suction Hose Adaptor ..... 1 33-~~hl 
32,.- Plmp Outlet Hose Adapter sto 3/4 33-2.39 

HOQG AI'1~,'V, Tn'" 3!Ll;Yj- /1..~,l, t,J 1r;rT'!1' '()Y) 3· <'))",,1 /,h 
... .A..J. ~ u'\.~ J" til ....... \,,;;; I ...... 1'.. I L<~A"-2 ..l 1. __ 'I ...&..-....,.~.,i 

13 - Adapter Bush" (Old s'cy16 only 1965)33-21.io 
. Ih .... Nipple t x 2" PP 33~lho 
I 15 _ Fil tel' Inlet Hose Adap~ fLed. 33"-245 

, ,EJ.bmY 1 x 3/h 
16 - Nipple 1 x 2* PP 
17 - Suct .. Hose 3/4 10' Vinyl Hein .. 

Suct.Eose 1 10 1 1\ 
Ii 

18 - Disch.Hose 3/4 10' II 

19 - I:\unp Outlet Hose 3/4" Syn.Hbro 
20 
25 

- HODe Glcmp SS 
- B'1~'P j\·tf'· I:~·-)lt }:,.,.,?O 3/4 c~s·, J"'-4r.V O,."J ... .l u Q .... tw... 4 ...... iJ 

26 - B":'<~(" ~1+cr Hire .. l_?O SS 
29 - B~~~~ A~~~mbi.y ZVinyl Coated) 
30 - Filter Outldt Hose Adapter 

, . (Old Style Only - 1967) 
PUMP & 11'10TOR 

21 - Pump-Motor Assembly - 3/4 
It It &I -1 

22 - PUlnp Assembly - 3/4 
II n - 1 

22A - Pump-Li,ner-Neoprene - 3/4 
II u II - 1 
It II -Hypalon - 3/4 
It " 11 - 1 

*it 

1~ 

l,Hr 

** 22B - Body Block-Polye·thylene - 3/4 
II II II - 1 

23 - Coupling 
24 - Motor· ... Cord-3wi tch - 3/4 
27 - Motor Mtg Bolt '!-20X 3/4 SS 
28 - Ii 11 Nut '4-20 3/4 ss 

22-.432 

22-.432 

22-505 
11-133 
11-103 
77-103 
33-138 

44-601 
41+-602 
55-100 
·55-103 
55-152 
55-153 
55-150 
55-151 
55-161 
55~162 
99-112 
66-101 
11-133 
11-103 

-lBt- Hecomtnended replacement & repair parts. 

$0.60 
.8.5 
.60 
.75 
.60 

1.35 
.60 

1 •. 35 
. 21.50 
32 .. 30 
21.50 

.20 
411.5 

44~OO 
.60 

$327.00 
415.00 
267.00 
345.00 
18.00 
27.00 
E7.00 
39$60 

120.00 
165.00 

2.5.S 
55.00 

020 
.4·5 



III 
III 
1\ 

'\1 

II 

for 
!1ode 1 20 3/ It VPj:IV 
Model --30 3/4 VP1N 
Model -30X2 3/4 VPf:N 
Nodel -30X2 1 VPI'N 

~-rjl1 
/!9 W27, 2b) 25 '24 ..:~ It'/ \....J --' 

YODEL LU3OX2-3/4-mw 

MODEL LU3012-1-NPIN MODEL LU30 3/4 VRN 

Telephone: Area code 312 

.s::-.l...~VD 

7/l/70 

(Printed in U.S.A.) 



',RFILCO FILTRATION SYSTEMS 
Model 20 3/4 VPNV 
Model = 30 3/4 VPNV 

PART NO. PRICE 

See attached Parts List 

BASE, Plpn~G & HOSE for 20 &'1d 30 Um ts 

25 - Hose Adapter - Elbow' 3/hNP£ PP 33-249 
26 - Hose Adapter - str"t. 3/L!lJPT PP 33-239 
23 - Hose Adapter - Stl~0.?tx3/4 Hed.?P 33-13B 
2L~ - Hose Clamp 22-505 
. 7 - 1-20 SS Hex Nut 11 ..... 103 
15 - Filter Inlet Hose 3/4n Vinyl Rein. 
13 - Discharge Hose 3/hn lOt" tt 22-.437 
14 - Suction Hose 3/4 '1 10' " I! 22-437 
20- - Base .... Vinyl coated 77-102 

PUMP & MOTOR 

16 - Pump-Motor Assembly 
17 ... Pwnp Assembly 
l7A - Pump Liner-Neoprene 

n 12 - Hypalon 
17B - Body Block Polyeth:·1ene 
18 - Motor-Cord-SYf:t tch 
19 - Coupling 
21 .. Motor Mtg. Bolt S8 *-20-3/4 
22 - Motor !.1tg. Nut SS t-20 

W+-601 
55-100 

** 55-152 
~PJ- 5.5-150 

55-161 
66-101 . 
99-112 
11 .... 133 
1l-l03 

*~ Recommended replacement & repair parts. 

Minimum order - $10.00 

Include model number when ordering parts. 

Prices subject to change without notice. 

FoOoB. Chicago, Illinois 1-10, net 30 
Printed in U.S.A. 

$0,.60 
060 
060 
.40 
.45 

21.50 
21.50 
29.00 

$327.00 
267.00 
18.00 
27.00 

120.00 
55.00 
2.55 

.20 

.L!-5 

SERFILCO FILTRATION SYSTmv5 
Model 30X2 3/4 VP}W 
Model 30X2 1 VPNV 

FILTER CHMmER PART NO. PRICE 

See attached Parts List 
BASE, PIPING & HOSE for 30X~ j/L~., 30X2 1 Units_ 

31 - Suction Hose Adapter - 3/4 st. 33-239 
33 - Suction Hose Adapter - 1 33-241 
32, ,- Pump Outlet Hose Adapter Sto 3/h 33-239 

- Hose Adap. Te'8 3/bc3/hx~ NPT PP 33-165 
13 - Adapter Bush. (Old style only 1965)33-2vrO 
14 - Nipple t~x 2tl PP 33-140 
15 - Fil tel' Inlet Hose Adap. Red. 33-24.5 

Elbow t x 3/4 
16 - Nipple t x 2t pp 
17 - Suct.Hose 3/4 lOB Vinyl Rein. 

SuctollHose 1 10' " " 
18 - Disch.Hose 3/4 10' If " 

19 - Pump Outlet Hese 3/L~n Syn.Rbro 

20 - Hose Cl~np SS 
25 - Base 1'ltgo Bolt ~-20 3/4 ss 
26 - Base Mtgo Nut ';'-20 SS 
29 - Base Assembly ZVinyl Coated) 
30 - Filter Outlet Hose Adapter 

(Old Style O~ly - 1967) 
PUMP & MOTOR 

21 - Pump-Motor Assembly - 3/4 
II It n -1 

22 - Pump Assembly - 3/4 
t3 n - 1 

22A - Pump-Liner-Neoprene - 3/4 
n It It - 1 
It n -Hypalon - 3/4 
" n It - 1 

33-136 
22...J.t-37 
22-433 
22-437 

22-505 
11-133 
11-103 
77-103 
33-138 

44-601 
44-602 
55-100 
55-103 

** 55-152 
*It- 55-1.53 
1Ht- 55-1.50 
~-~ 55-151 

22B - Body Block-Polyethylene - 3/4 55-161 
n It n - 1 .55-162 

23 - Coupling 99-112 
24 - MO-Gor-Cord-Swi tch - 3/4 66 .... 10.1 
27 - Motor Mtg Bolt -f 20X 3/4 ss 11-133 
28 - It II Nut '420 3/4 ss 11-103 

~<-1t- Recormnended replacement & repair parts. 

$0.60 
.85 
.60 
.75 
.60 

1.35 
.60 

1.35 
21.50 
32.30 
21.50 

040 
.20 
.45 

44.00 
.60 

$327.00 
415.00 
267.00 
345~oo 
18.00 
27.00 
27.00 
39.60 

120.00 
165.00 

2.55 
55.00 

020 
.45 


